Word Histories of Ingenuity
in Early Modernity

29-30 May 2015

CRASSH

Workshop for Genius before Romanticism: Ingenuity in Early Modern Art
and Science
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Trinity Hall (Graham Storey Room)

Convenors: Alexander Marr, Raphaéle Garrod,
José Ramoén Marcaida, Richard Oosterhoff,
Richard Serjeantson

Supported by the Centre for Research in the Arts, Social Sciences and Humanities (CRASSH) and the
European Research Council (ERC) under the Seventh Framework Programme (FP7/2007-2013)/ERC
grant agreement no. EC617391

~f~ UNIVERSITY OF

i ‘“‘X‘X‘

~§> CAMBRIDGE




Programme

Day 1: Friday 29 May 2015

13:30 Coffee

14.00 Introduction
Alexander Marr

14:15 Session 1: Latin
Chair: Alexander Marr
Panel: Scott Mandelbrote, Richard Oosterhoff,
Arnoud Visser

15.15 Coffee

15.45 Session 2: French
Chair: Richard Oosterhoff
Panel: Tim Chesters, Raphaéle Garrod,
Richard Scholar

16.40 Break

16.45-18.00  Session 3: Italian
Chair: José Ramoén Marcaida

Panel: Fabrizio Bigotti, Ita Mac Carthy,
Alexander Marr

19.00-19.30  Drinks:
Dry weather: Fellows’ Garden
Wet Weather: Chetwode Room

Dinner
Leslie Stephen Room



Day 2: Saturday 30 May 2015

10.00

11.00

11.30

12.30

14.00

15.00

15.30

16.30

Session 4: Spanish

Chair: Tim Chesters

Panel: Alice Brooke, Rodrigo Cacho,
José Ramon Marcaida

Coffee

Session 5: Dutch

Chair: Richard Serjeantson

Panel: Sietske Fransen, Jeroen Jansen,
Bart Ramakers

Lunch

Session 6: German

Chair: Ita Mac Carthy

Panel: Christopher Heuer, Andreas Keller,
Jaya Remond

Coffee

Session 7: English
Chair: Raphaéle Garrod
Panel: Ewan Jones, Subha Mukherji, Sophie Read

Round Table
Chair: Richard Scholar



Fabrizio Bigotti

Alice Brooke
Rodrigo Cacho
Tim Chesters
Sietske Fransen
Raphaéle Garrod
Christopher Heuer

Jeroen Jansen
Ewan Jones
Andreas Keller

[ta Mac Carthy
Scott Mandelbrote
José Ramon
Marcaida
Alexander Marr
Subha Mukheriji
Richard Oosterhoff
Bart Ramakers
Sophie Read

Jaya Remond
Richard Scholar
Arnoud Visser

Participants

Centre for Medical History,
University of Exeter

University of Oxford
University of Cambridge
University of Cambridge
MPIWG, Berlin

University of Cambridge
National Gallery of Art,
Washington DC

University of Amsterdam

University of Cambridge
Center for Literary and
Cultural Research Berlin

University of Birmingham
University of Cambridge
University of Cambridge

University of Cambridge
University of Cambridge
University of Cambridge
University of Gronigen
University of Cambridge
MPIWG, Berlin
University of Oxford
Utrecht University

f.bigotti@exeter.ac.uk

alice.brooke@oriel.ox.ac.uk
rgc27@cam.ac.uk
tc435@cam.ac.uk
sfransen@mpiwg-berlin.mpg.de

rf234(@cam.ac.uk
C-Heuer@nga.gov

J.Jansen(@uva.nl
eji2s@cam.ac.uk
keller@zfl-berlin.org

i.maccarthy@bham.ac.uk
shm24@cam.ac.uk
irm213@cam.ac.uk

ajm3oo(@cam.ac.uk
sm10014(@cam.ac.uk
ro289(@cam.ac.uk
b.a.m.ramakers@rug.nl
scnr2@cam.ac.uk
jremond@mpiwg-berlin.mpg.de

richard.scholar@oriel.ox.ac.uk

A.S.Q.Visser@uu.nl




